 Children’s Menu

] Small drink included on all children’s meals

Child’s Burger & Fries . - $3.99

(add cheese f]or $.50) : _

Child’s Chicken Tenders & Fries . $3.99
Beverages

Soft Mks x

Pm Sierra Mist, Fruit Punch,
Mot Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea,
Raspberry Tea, Coffee, Hot Cocoa

Pitcher of Soda $4.00°
Bud ngh't Draft B $2.25
- Draft Pltcher
Sy b
Bottled.Beer $2.65

Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, Bud Lime, Busch
Busch Light, Mzchelob Ultra, Miller nght

Beer Bucket (6 bottles of your choxce) T $13.00
Wine -
White Zinfende! : $3.25
Lambmsc? : $3.25
Chardommay $3.45
Cabernet $3.70
Pino Noir $3.70
Pino Grigio $3.70 .

Wine also auailable by the botile.
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CARRY OUT AVAILABLE

30 WALTERS PLACE
HOUSE SPRINGS, MO 63013
636-671_—3580
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] Pizza

12inch 14 inch

Cheese Pizza $7.25. $10.05

One Topping $8.75 -$11.75

Two Toppmg $10.25 $13.25

Three Toppmg $11.75 $15.15

Additiona] Toppings $1.50 $1.70

(Shrimp Extra) . $2.35 .- $2.75

Pan Crust $1.70 $1.95

Mini Pizza, 1 Topping - $4.65

Mini Pan Plzza 1 Topping $5.75

Mini Plzza Extra Topping  $1.10

Mini Shnmp Pizza $5.15

Mini Pan Shrimp Pizza $6.25

Specials

(No substitutions on specials or combos)

Pogolino Clown Special $11.00 $14.30

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Mushroom, G‘reen Pepper, Onion

Italian Stallion $11.00 . $14.30

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Black Olives, Onion

Vegetanan Special | $11.00 $14.30

Tomato, oan Green Pepper, Green & Black Olive, Mushroom

Meat Combo . $11.s_:>0 . $14.30

Hamlnrger, Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon'

Choice of Toppings

Pepperont Pork Sausage Italian Sausage

Ham : Canadian Bacon  Mushrooms

Green Peppers °  Black Olives Green Olives

Pineapple . Tomato - Grilled Chicken

Anchovies

16 inch

$12.35
$14.25
$16.15
$18.05
$1.90
$3.10
$2.30

$17.10
$17.10
$17.10

$17.10

Hamburger
Onions
Jalapenos
Aritchokes

Good on 12, 14'and 16 inch plZZaS

Monday through Thursday, buy one Plzza at
l _ full'price and get second pizza Y2 off.

DMCTET

Appetizers and Sides

Small
Pog's Potato Treats $3.59
Steak fries with melted cheese, bacon bits and sour cream ]
Mt. Vesuvius Jumbo Wings $6.50 (8B)
Battered Mushrooms $4.10

Crispy Chicken Tenders
Toasted Ravioli with Matinara

Fneg stuffed olives — our secret recipe of parmesan, roasted

Peppers, black and green olives, breaded and fried golden brown.

Garlic Cheese Bread
Garlic Bread

Olives Iirrzpafiat&, Crispy Popcorn Chicken,

Battered Mushroums & Onion Petais

House Salad $3.80
Artichokes, pimentos and purple onions tossed with our house dressing
Chef Al'a Fresca Chef Salad $3.80
Smokey Bacon Ranch’ $3.80
Classic Caesar Salad $3.80
Add Chicken for $2.59 '

Grilled Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

Mediterranean Seafood Salad

Mixed greens, American cheese & botled egg topped with shrimp,
surimi crab and our tangy seafood dressing

Small Side Salad
Dressing Choices

Large
$5.60

$16:50 (24)
$6.50
$5.99
$5.59

-

$3.20
$1.80

$5.75

$5.75
$5.75
$5:75

$6.30
$6. 55
$6 30

$2.§0

Ranch, French, Honey Dijon, Ita.lfan, Thousand Isiand Fat Free Ranch, Fat Frea Itulmn, Caesar,

Blue Cheese. House






