Children's Menu

Small drink included on all children's meals

Child's Burger & Fries (add cheese for \$.50)		\$3.99
Child's Chicken Tenders & Fries	•	\$3.99

Beverages

Soft Drinks Pepsi, Pier Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Fruit Punch, Mountáin Dew, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Raspberry Tea, Coffee, Hot Cocoa	\$0.99 sm. \$1.49 lg.
Pitcher of Soda	\$4.00
Bud Light Draft Draft Pitcher Bottled Beer Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, Bud Lime, Busch Busch Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller Light Beer Bucket (6 bottles of your choice	\$2.25 \$7.25 \$2.65 \$13.00
Wine White Zinfendel Lambrusco Chardonnay Cabernet Pino Noir Pino Grigio Wine also available by the bottle.	\$3.25 \$3.25 \$3.45 \$3.70 \$3.70 \$3.70

FILED February 23, 2009 **Data Center** Missouri Public Service Commission

Rogolinos House Springs

CARRY OUT AVAILABLE

30 WALTERS PLACE HOUSE SPRINGS, MO 63013 636-671-8580

> eso_Exhibit No. Date 1-30-09 Case No Sc 2006 0409 Reporter 45

	12 inch	14 inch	16 inch
Cheese Pizza	\$7.25	\$10.05	\$12.35
One Topping	\$8.75	\$11.75	\$14.25
Two Topping	\$10.25	\$13.25	\$16.15
Three Topping	\$11.75	\$15.15	\$18.05
Additional Toppings	\$1.50	\$1.70	\$1.90
(Shrimp Extra)	\$2.35	\$2.75	\$3.10
Pan Crust	\$1.70	\$1.95	\$2.30
Mini Pizza, 1 Topping	\$4.65		_
Mini Pan Pizza 1 Topping	\$5.75		•
Mini Pizza Extra Topping	\$1.10		
Mini Shrimp Pizza	\$5.15		
Mini Pan Shrimp Pizza	\$6.25		
Specials (No substitutions on special Pogolino Clown Special Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Mushroon	\$11.00	\$14.30	\$17.10
Italian Stallion Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushroo	\$11.00 om, Black Oliv	\$14.30 es, Onion	\$17.10
Vegetarian Special Tomato, Onion, Green Pepper, Green	\$11.00 a & Black Olive	\$14.30 e, Mushroom	\$17.10
Meat Combo Hamburger, Ham, Pepperoni, Sausa	\$11.00 ge, Bacon	. \$14.30	\$17.10
Choice of Toppings			
Pepperoni Pork Sau	sage I	Italian Sausage	Hamburger
Ham Canadian		Mushrooms	Onions
Green Peppers Black Oli		Green Olives	Jalapenos
Pineapple Tomato Anchovies	** (Grilled Chicken	Aritchokes

Monday through Thursday, buy one Pizza at full price and get second pizza 1/2 off.
Good on 12, 14 and 16 inch pizzas.

Appetizers and Sides

~ ~ "		
, ,	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Pog's Potato Treats Steak fries with melted cheese, bacon bits and sour cream	\$3.59	\$5.69
Mt. Vesuvius Jumbo Wings	\$6.50 (8)	\$16.50 (24)
Battered Mushrooms	\$4.10	\$6.50
Crispy Chicken Tenders		\$5.99
Toasted Ravioli with Marinara		\$5.59
		\$6149
Oliver I. Fried stuffed olives – our secret recipe of parmesan, roast Peppers, black and green olives, breaded and fried golden	ed brown.	
Garlic Cheese Bread		\$3.20
Garlic Bread		\$1.80
Olives Impanata, Crispy Popcorn Chicken, Battered Mushrooms & Onion Petals	, .	
Salads	•	N
House Salad Artichokes, pimentos and purple onions tossed with our h	\$3.80 ouse dressing	\$5.75
Chef Al'a Fresca Chef Salad	\$3.80	\$5.75
Smokey Bacon Ranch	\$3.80	\$ <i>5:7</i> 5
Classic Caesar Salad Add Chicken for \$2.59	\$3.80	\$5.75
Grilled Chicken Salad		\$6.30
Crispy Chicken Salad		\$6.55
Mediterranean Seafood Salad Mixed greens, American cheese & boiled egg topped with surimi crab and our tangy seafood dressing	shrimp,	\$6.30
Small Side Salad		\$2.70
Dressing Choices		•

<u>Dressing Choices</u> Ranch, French, Honey Dijon, Italian, Thousand Island, Fat Free Ranch, Fat Free Italian, Caesar, Blue Cheese, House